
3-11 4-11

3-13 4-13

3-14 4-14

3-15 4-15

3-16 4-16

3-18 4-18

中野　春輝

竹下　恭平

武部　将

瀬端　志浩

藤崎　巌

土渕　優人

武田　大地

煤賀　大祐

徳田	
 力也

前田　将良

橋場果夢利

松本　俊樹

小林　悠輔

石田　漱哉

山本　翔平

遠藤　誠也

竹内　龍誠

川口　優大

矢舩　雅数

都留　佑介

北　隼人

石川　祐稀

2 林　巧真 武大

1 飯田　健伍 山院

3 野藤　雄規 城国

6 東田　健仁 清和

5 寺井　友基 上武

4 大堀　雄貴 千葉

9 杉山　喜彦 千工

8 岩崎　駿 武大

7 岩崎　大樹 流経

12 寒河江一成 桐蔭

11 鳥光　豪人 平国

10 福田　諒 白鴎

15 長山　和俊 上武

14 新添　悠司 筑波

13 齋藤　弘樹 流経

18 渕田　幹人 流経

17 折笠　竣哉 埼玉

16 大澤　孝晃 関園

20 洞田　直哉 了徳

19 井口　翔 清和

22 髙橋　憂貴 上武

21 増田　剛大 武大

24 荻野　智基 桐蔭

23 前田　圭介 平国

代表

代表

土渕　優人

中野　春輝

岩崎　駿

土渕　優人

3-39

4-39

岩崎　駿

前野　玲音

25 新堂　奎佑 城国

26 前野　玲音 山院

3-10

3-43

北川　義樹

渡邊　大樹

山院 27

武大 28

埼玉 29

桐蔭 30

平国 31

清和 32

筑波 33

流経 34

清和 35

関園 36

春日　良太

髙橋　修太

37

城国 38

桐蔭 39

山院 40

平国 41

山院 52

　100kg級　出場枠7名
全日本推薦シャーフセイン・シャー

（筑波）

埼玉 47

桐蔭 48

了徳 49

帝理 50

上武 51

流経 42

城国 43

筑波 44

武大 45

清和 46

上武

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

3-5

3-6

3-7

3-8

3-9

4-1

4-2

4-3

4-4

4-5

4-6

4-7

4-8

4-9

代表

3-44

4-10

3-12

3-17

4-12

4-17

3-27

3-28

3-29

3-30

4-27

4-28

4-29

4-30

3-35

3-36

4-35

4-36

3-41 4-41


